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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) JUAN CARLOS SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ MUR
SAMUEL CARMONA HEREDIA CANA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ ARA
CAT
CYL
AND
PVA

JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE
JOSU BORJA DIAZ

27:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light (60kg) JOSÉ ADRIÁN PÉREZ CLM
GUILLERMO SANJUAN MUÑOZ ARA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR AND
PVA
NAV
CANA
GAL

INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3 Light (60kg) MARCOS PUERTAS EXT
JOSÉ MANUEL FERRERA FERRERA AST BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO GAL
CYL
ARA
CAT
AND

JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4 Light (60kg) DANIEL BÁREZ MARTÍNEZ CVA
JORGE RAMOS LUJÁN MUR

RED KO R1 1:53

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAT CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL NAV
ARA
PVA
GAL
CANA

EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 5 Light (60kg) ZEUS DE ARMAS HERNÁNDEZ CANA
CRISTIAN ALBERTO EUSSE VÁSZQUEZ CAT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ NAV
ARA
CYL
AND
PVA

EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE
JOSU BORJA DIAZ

28:29
27:30
27:30
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 6 Light (60kg) ANDRÉS DE MANUEL LÓPEZ MAD
JOSÉ QUILES BROTONS IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ CANA
GAL
CAT
CYL
AND

JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE

27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7 Light Welter (64kg) MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ FOLCH CVA
JUAN TOBAR CLM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PVA JOSU BORJA DIAZ ARA
CANA
CAT
CYL
AND

JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE

9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

8 8 Light Welter (64kg) CRISTIAN MARTÍNEZ GARC ÍA CANT
ALEXANDER BARROS SOBRAL GAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN CAT
AND
CYL
CANA
NAV

CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Light Welter (64kg) RICARDO LONGO GALLARDO CYL
JESÚS GIL EXT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAT CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL PVA
GAL
CANA
NAV
ARA

JOSU BORJA DIAZ
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

10 10 Light Welter (64kg) LEONARDO BRAVO BAUTISTA MAD
IMAD EL BAKKALY EL BAKKALI CAT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE NAV
CYL
GAL
ARA
PVA

EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
JOSU BORJA DIAZ

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 11 Light Heavy (81kg) DANIEL MENÉNDEZ GÓMEZ CAT
IVÁN DEL CRISTO MEDINA FLORIDO CANA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR GAL
PVA
NAV
ARA
AND

JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE

30:26
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 12 Heavy (91kg) JOSÉ MIGUEL ROMAÑA ANGULO CANT
VICENTE MARTÍNEZ CLM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA JUAN AGUSTÍN RAMÍREZ ROMERO AND
CAT
NAV
GAL
CYL

INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE
CÉSAR ESQUIVEL ADAL
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 13 Heavy (91kg) STEVEN DIEGO SAMPO DÍAZ CANA
ELÍAS TELEMSANI CHENTOUF CAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ARA
CYL
AND
PVA
NAV

JORGE JUAN ALMALE PALAIN
JUAN CARLOS RAMOS COLMENAR
INMACULADA DEL ROCÍO GÓMEZ RODRÍGUE
JOSU BORJA DIAZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE ACENDRA LÓPEZ

29:28
30:27
30:26
29:28
30:27

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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